
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Barton BRO 1449 173 days Fri 2/13/15 Fri 10/16/15

2 Bid Date 0 days Fri 2/13/15 Fri 2/13/15

3 Award Date 0 days Thu 2/26/15 Thu 2/26/15

4 Fully Executed Contract 0 days Fri 3/20/15 Fri 3/20/15

5 Project Submittals/Review/Production 50 days Fri 4/3/15 Mon 6/15/15

6 Submittal of Elastomeric Pad Drawings 0 days Fri 4/3/15 Fri 4/3/15

7 Vtrans Submittal of Elastomeric Pad Drawing Review 14 edays Fri 4/3/15 Fri 4/17/15

8 Elastomeric Pad Production 8 wks Fri 4/17/15 Fri 6/12/15

9 Submittal of Pile Driving Equipment 0 days Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15

10 Vtrans Submittal of Pile Driving Equipment Review 14 edays Mon 4/27/15 Mon 5/11/15

11 Submittal of Precast Abutment Drawings 0 days Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15

12 Vtrans Precast Abutment Review 14 edays Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/20/15

13 Submittal of Precast NEXT Beam Drawings 0 days Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15

14 Vtrans Precast NEXT Beam Review 14 edays Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/20/15

15 Submittal of Bridge Railing Drawings 0 days Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15

16 Vtrans Submittal of Bridge Railing Drawings Review 14 edays Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/20/15

17 Submittal of Rapid Set Mix Design 0 days Fri 4/3/15 Fri 4/3/15

18 Vtrans Submittal of Rapid Set Mix Design Review 14 edays Fri 4/3/15 Fri 4/17/15

19 EPSC Plan Submittal 0 days Fri 4/17/15 Fri 4/17/15

20 Vtrans EPSC Plan Review 14 edays Fri 4/17/15 Fri 5/1/15

21 Submittal of BCP Construction Start Date Letter 0 days Mon 6/1/15 Mon 6/1/15

22 Vtrans BCP Construction Start Date Letter Review 14 edays Mon 6/1/15 Mon 6/15/15

23 Submittal of Abutment Erection plan 0 days Mon 6/1/15 Mon 6/1/15

24 Vtrans Abutment Erection Plan Review 14 edays Mon 6/1/15 Mon 6/15/15

25 Mobilization 2 days Wed 7/15/15 Thu 7/16/15

26 Set up Field Office 1 day Thu 7/16/15 Thu 7/16/15

27 Place and Cover Closure Signs 0.5 days Fri 7/17/15 Fri 7/17/15

28 Install Project Demarcation 0.4 days Fri 7/17/15 Fri 7/17/15

29 Install Silt Fence 1 day Fri 7/17/15 Mon 7/20/15

30 Clearing and Grubbing 1 day Mon 7/20/15 Tue 7/21/15

31 Install Check Dams  0.1 days Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15

32 Build Crane Pad 1 day Wed 7/22/15 Wed 7/22/15
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33 Install Bridge Demo Containment + Waterway Crossing 2 days Thu 7/23/15 Fri 7/24/15

34 BCP 18 days Mon 7/27/15 Wed 8/19/15

35 Uncover/Implement Closure Signs 1 hr Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15

36 Bridge Demolition 20 hrs Mon 7/27/15 Tue 7/28/15

37 Pour Trail Batch of Rapid Set 1 hr Mon 7/27/15 Mon 7/27/15

38 Install Abutments 14 days Tue 7/28/15 Sat 8/8/15

39 West Abutment 10.4 days Tue 7/28/15 Wed 8/5/15

40 Place West Stream Diversion 8 hrs Tue 7/28/15 Wed 7/29/15

41 Install Stone Fill Toe West 8 hrs Wed 7/29/15 Wed 7/29/15

42 Remove West Stream Diversion 4 hrs Wed 7/29/15 Wed 7/29/15

43 Prepare Grade Foundation West 4 hrs Wed 7/29/15 Wed 7/29/15

44 Install West Piles 36 hrs Thu 7/30/15 Sat 8/1/15

45 Conduct Dynamic Load Test West 4 hrs Sat 8/1/15 Sat 8/1/15

46 Crane Set‐up West 3 hrs Sat 8/1/15 Sat 8/1/15

47 Pick & Set West Abutment/Wing Pieces 5 hrs Sat 8/1/15 Mon 8/3/15

48 Crane Tear Down West 2 hrs Mon 8/3/15 Mon 8/3/15

49 Post‐Tension Strands West 12 hrs Mon 8/3/15 Tue 8/4/15

50 Pour Rapid Set Cement‐Pile Cavities West 1 hr Tue 8/4/15 Tue 8/4/15

51 Pile Cavities Cure Period West 1 eday Tue 8/4/15 Wed 8/5/15

52 Backfill Abutments & Stone Fill West 12 hrs Wed 8/5/15 Wed 8/5/15

53 East Abutment 12 days Thu 7/30/15 Sat 8/8/15

54 Place East Stream Diversion 6 hrs Thu 7/30/15 Thu 7/30/15

55 Install Stone Fill Toe East 8 hrs Thu 7/30/15 Thu 7/30/15

56 Remove East Stream Diversion 4 hrs Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15

57 Prepare Grade Foundation East 4 hrs Fri 7/31/15 Fri 7/31/15

58 Install East Piles 36 hrs Sat 8/1/15 Wed 8/5/15

59 Conduct Dynamic Load Test East 4 hrs Wed 8/5/15 Wed 8/5/15

60 Crane Set‐up East 3 hrs Wed 8/5/15 Wed 8/5/15

61 Pick & Set  East Abutment/Wing Pieces 5 hrs Wed 8/5/15 Wed 8/5/15

62 Crane Tear Down East 3 hrs Wed 8/5/15 Wed 8/5/15

63 Post‐Tension Strands East 12 hrs Wed 8/5/15 Thu 8/6/15

64 Pour Rapid Set Cement‐Pile Cavities East 1 hr Thu 8/6/15 Thu 8/6/15
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65 Pile Cavities Cure Period East 1 eday Thu 8/6/15 Fri 8/7/15

66 Backfill Abutments & Stone Fill East 12 hrs Fri 8/7/15 Sat 8/8/15

67 Install Deck 14.1 days Fri 8/7/15 Wed 8/19/15

68 Crane Set‐Up 14 hrs Sat 8/8/15 Mon 8/10/15

69 Place Bearings 1 hr Fri 8/7/15 Fri 8/7/15

70 Pick/Set NEXT Beams 8 hrs Mon 8/10/15 Tue 8/11/15

71 Crane Tear Down 4 hrs Tue 8/11/15 Tue 8/11/15

72 Form Flange Connection 4 hrs Tue 8/11/15 Tue 8/11/15

73 Form Abutment Closure Pours 20 hrs Tue 8/11/15 Wed 8/12/15

74 Pour Flange Connection and Abutment Closure Pours 3 hrs Wed 8/12/15 Thu 8/13/15

75 Flange Connection and Abutment Closure Cure 
Period

24 ehrs Thu 8/13/15 Fri 8/14/15

76 Prep Approach Slabs 6 hrs Tue 8/11/15 Tue 8/11/15

77 Set Approach Slabs 6 hrs Fri 8/14/15 Fri 8/14/15

78 Pour Approach Slab Closure 2 hrs Fri 8/14/15 Fri 8/14/15

79 Approach Slab Closure Cure Period 24 hrs Fri 8/14/15 Sat 8/15/15

80 Box Cut Approaches 30 hrs Fri 8/14/15 Mon 8/17/15

81 Install Underdrain 5 hrs Fri 8/14/15 Fri 8/14/15

82 Place Dense Graded Stone 20 hrs Sat 8/15/15 Mon 8/17/15

83 Form Concrete Bridge Curb 15 hrs Thu 8/13/15 Fri 8/14/15

84 Pour Concrete Bridge Curb 2 hrs Fri 8/14/15 Fri 8/14/15

85 Concrete Bridge Curb Cure Period 24 ehrs Fri 8/14/15 Sat 8/15/15

86 Apply Bridge Membrane 10 hrs Sat 8/15/15 Mon 8/17/15

87 Pave Base Course Pavement 12 hrs Mon 8/17/15 Tue 8/18/15

88 Install Railing 15 hrs Tue 8/18/15 Wed 8/19/15

89 Place Temporary Line 5 hrs Tue 8/18/15 Wed 8/19/15

90 End of BCP 0 hrs Wed 8/19/15 Wed 8/19/15

91 Wearing Course Paving 1 day Thu 8/20/15 Thu 8/20/15

92 Asphaltic Plug Joints 1 day Fri 8/21/15 Fri 8/21/15

93 Final Pavement Markings 0.5 days Mon 8/24/15 Mon 8/24/15

94 Site Restoration/Cleanup 5 days Fri 8/21/15 Thu 8/27/15

95 De‐mobilization 3 days Fri 8/28/15 Tue 9/1/15

96 Project Complete 0 days Tue 9/1/15 Tue 9/1/15
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